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RP Featured In Luxe Magazine

Just as we are beginning this year's services, Rosborough Partners gets
featured in the spring issue of Luxe Magazine!! This year the publication's
theme is outdoor living, which, as you know, is our life's work. Creating
beautiful, functional outdoor spaces that elevate your lifestyle is literally
WHAT WE DO.

Our team is passionate about fulfilling homeowners' landscape visions,
providing each client with custom gardens that enhance your lives and soothe
your souls. Your unique aspirations are our mission, whether it is outdoor
cooking and entertaining, family sports and activities, privacy for peace and
quiet, or space for all of the above and more, we delight in achieving your
goals and exceeding your expectations.

Luxe Magazine highlighted RP's vision and purpose beautifully by
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showcasing the stunning possibilities your properties hold.

Client Steward Team
Our team will be focusing on the following
services this week:

Spring clean up
Spring display installation scheduling

Plant Health Care
This week our team will be applying the
following treatments as weather allows:

Dormant oil
Animal repellent
Ornamental insecticide on boxwood

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com
Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com
Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com
Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com
Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com
Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com
Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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